PP AEJEA - MEMER 1X40HC

SERVICE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TLUC CHARGES 86.000 1.00 86.000 0.00 316.050

THC CHARGES 314.000 1.00 314.000 0.00 1,153.950

DPC CHARGES 15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

475.00 0.00 1,745.63

Total Amount in USD: 475.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,745.63

USD Four Hundred And Seventy Five Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Five And Sixty Three Fils Only